
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
464 HSK Kyle	Keast Lindsay,	ON 1

73 YAM Jacob	C.	Belotti	-	Q Haymarket,	va 7 2

232 HON Salvatore	Col,angelo	-	Q Golden	Bridge,	NY 3

494 YAM Joel	L.	Whitten	-	Q Partlow,	va 13 4

92 KAW Bobby	V.	Knupp	-	Q Derry,	PA 5 5

726 YAM Cameron	c.	Dowell	-	Q Dowell,	md 6

946 YAM Nicholas	A.	Mayberry Huntingtown,	MD 7 7

442 YAM Scott	Clark	-	Q Callaway,	md 7 8

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
58 KTM Justin	R.	Rodbell	-	Q Prince	Frederick,	MD 7 1

10 KTM Gage	B.	Stine Woodboro,	MD 7 2
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25x KTM Michael	Lacore	Jr	-	Q Washington,	DC 7 3

74 YAM Spencer	d.	Mang	-	Q Fort	Plain,	ny 4

498 YAM Jason	Dragonetti	-	Q Manahawkin,	NJ 5

163 HON Tres	A.	Campbell	-	Q Wheeling,	WV 6

15 KTM Cody	R.	Groves	-	Q Goldsboro,	MD 7 7

158 YAM John	A.	Ashcraft	-	Q Bellefonte,	PA 8

35 YAM Trent	r.	Rickert	-	Q Mill	Hall,	pa 9

48 YAM J	R.	Fox	-	Q Sussex,	NJ #

66 YAM Kyle	Graham	-	Q Mechanicsvlle,	md #

109 HSK Cole	Wilson	-	Q Uxbridge,	ON #

261 HSK Austin	J.	Legg	-	Q Mc	Donald,	PA 5 #

726 YAM Cameron	c.	Dowell Dowell,	md #

251 HON John	j.	Roebuck	-	Q Vanderbilt,	pa #

222 SUZ Luiz	F.	Tonini	-	Q Newark,	NJ #

127 YAM Nathan	E.	Murphy	-	Q Mount	Airy,	md 7 #
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188 YAM Dustin	Miller	-	Q Myerstown,	PA 6 #

62 YAM Harley	J.	Lucas	-	Q New	Franklin,	OH #

268 KTM Nick	E.	Abdo	-	Q West	Valley,	NY #

26 HON Daniel	a.	Walsh	Iii Waldorf,	md #

26x SUZ Ryan	Trevelise	-	Q Howell,	NJ 6 #

124 YAM Wyatt	Johnson Frederick,	md 7 #

384 Unk Wade	Jamarowicz	-	Q Newark,	DE #

4 KAW Klay	Prager	-	Q Martins	Ferry,	OH 12 #

217 YAM Ayden	Nyland	-	Q New	Hampton,	NY 34 #

795 KAW Ryan	J.	Love Hewitt,	NJ #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
103 SUZ Jakob	R.	Rassa	-	Q Forest	Hill,	md 7 1

19 KAW Ross	Thirnbeck	-	Q Omemee,	ON 2

32 YAM Mason	Meyer	-	Q Spring	Church,	pa 3

92 KTM Wyatt	Wawro	-	Q Eden,	NY 4

127 KTM Ayrton	Shelly	-	Q Fairview,	TN 5
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33 Unk Sebastian	Perez Gaithersburg,	MD 6

357 KAW Frankie	E.	Biondi	Jr	-	Q Wading	River,	NY 7

62 YAM Colin	s.	Walker	-	Q Townsend,	de 8

53 YAM Nikko	Mason	-	Q Mechanicsvlle,	md 9

282 HSK Baily	J.	King	-	Q Sherrills	Ford,	NC #

275 KTM Tyler	V.	Hickey	-	Q Elkton,	MD #

414 YAM Joshua	Morris	-	Q Hague,	va 13 #

113 KTM Cameron	Phomsopha	-	QLovettsville,	VA #

34 KTM Hunter	W.	Blackledge	-	QPalm	Coast,	FL #

710 KTM Esteban	Racine	-	Q Casselman,	ON #

284 YAM Kenneth	Boutchyard	-	Q Fredericksburg,	VA #

38 HON Aaron	Cropp	-	Q Fredericksburg,	va #

32x HON Christian	N.	Walser	-	Q Drums,	PA #

25s KTM Dalton	C.	Snook	-	Q Mount	Union,	PA #

827 KTM Jeffrey	Kuykendal Williamsburg,	va #
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819 KAW Parker	A.	Chase	-	Q Preston	Hollow,	NY #

285 SUZ Chuckie	Nigrin	-	Q Jarrettsville,	MD #

654 HON Dakota	S.	Black	-	Q Newmanstown,	PA #

367 HON Cade	S.	Leatherman	-	Q Moorefield,	WV #

925 KTM Tyler	Mason	-	Q Whitby,	ON #

128 KAW Carlton	P.	Dunston Mechanicsville,	MD 7 #

183 KAW Zachary	R.	Reasner	-	Q Chambersburg,	PA #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
19 KAW Ross	Thirnbeck	-	Q Omemee,	ON 1

103 SUZ Jakob	R.	Rassa	-	Q Forest	Hill,	md 7 2

53 YAM Nikko	Mason	-	Q Mechanicsvlle,	md 3

34 KTM Hunter	W.	Blackledge	-	QPalm	Coast,	FL 4

92 KTM Wyatt	Wawro	-	Q Eden,	NY 5

113 KTM Cameron	Phomsopha	-	QLovettsville,	VA 6

62 YAM Colin	s.	Walker	-	Q Townsend,	de 7

511 HON Andrew	M.	Weaver	-	Q Hagerstown,	MD 8
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325 KAW Chris	S.	Andrews	-	Q Hagerstown,	MD 9

7 YAM Tanner	Myers	-	Q Bluff	City,	TN #

228 YAM Garrett	A.	Lollis	-	Q Union,	SC #

22 YAM Michael	c.	Schoenbauer	JrMechanicsville,	md #

124 HON Shawn	Kosiarski	-	Q Chesterfield,	va #

285 SUZ Chuckie	Nigrin	-	Q Jarrettsville,	MD #

925 KTM Tyler	Mason	-	Q Whitby,	ON #

124x KAW Charlie	S.	Mohn	-	Q Fountainville,	PA #

823 YAM Ashton	Kreiger	-	Q West	Sand	Lake,	ny #

222 KTM Nick	a.	Wagner Glen	Burnie,	md #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
136 KTM Gianni	Lumadue	-	Q Mechanicsburg,	PA 6 1

724 YAM Duke	Gomez	-	Q New	Rochelle,	NY 34 2

710 KTM Esteban	Racine	-	Q Casselman,	ON 3

22 YAM Oscar	D.	Moy	-	Q Leesburg,	VA 4
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177 KTM Travis	D.	Henry-belotti	-	QHaymarket,	VA 5

4 YAM Jack	D.	Gabor	-	Q Welland,	ON 6

57 HSK Cory	m.	Rogers	-	Q Chester,	va 7

517 KTM Alexander	Trout	-	Q Fredericksburg,	va 8

957 YAM Owen	Herkimer	-	Q Dansville,	NY 9

73 YAM Sean	W.	Mcbride	-	Q Newark,	DE #

222 KTM Nick	a.	Wagner Glen	Burnie,	md #

7 YAM Tanner	Myers	-	Q Bluff	City,	TN #

823 YAM Ashton	Kreiger	-	Q West	Sand	Lake,	ny #

22 YAM Michael	c.	Schoenbauer	JrMechanicsville,	md #

14 YAM Peyton	r.	Hurd	-	Q Powhatan,	va #

126 YAM Sam	E.	Reinholtz	-	Q Nokesville,	VA #

3 HSK James	R.	Churn	Iii	-	Q Annapolis,	MD #

96 YAM Jessica	Betz	-	Q Columbia,	md 7 #

1 YAM Cristian	B.	De	Paz Manassas,	VA #

117 YAM Michael	R.	Mowery	-	Q Stephens	City,	VA #
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333 YAM Lars	Wyatt	-	Q Berlin,	md #

x YAM Austin	Wood Waldorf,	MD 7 #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
25x KTM Michael	Lacore	Jr	-	Q Washington,	DC 7 1

498 YAM Jason	Dragonetti	-	Q Manahawkin,	NJ 2

74 YAM Spencer	d.	Mang	-	Q Fort	Plain,	ny 3

307 SUZ Ryan	Rassa	-	Q Forest	Hill,	md 7 4

74x YAM Paul	M.	Pinto Gaithersburg,	MD 7 5

58 KTM Justin	R.	Rodbell	-	Q Prince	Frederick,	MD 7 6

35 HON Trent	r.	Rickert	-	Q Mill	Hall,	pa 7

49 HON Jt	Young	-	Q Annandale,	VA 8

109 HSK Cole	Wilson	-	Q Uxbridge,	ON 9

38 YAM Michael	E.	Lennon	-	Q Brandywine,	MD 7 #

188 YAM Dustin	Miller	-	Q Myerstown,	PA 6 #

26 SUZ Ryan	Trevelise	-	Q Howell,	NJ 6 #
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163 HON Tres	A.	Campbell	-	Q Wheeling,	WV #

217 YAM Ayden	Nyland	-	Q New	Hampton,	NY 34 #

141 KTM Jeremy	E.	Brown Boiling	Springs,	sc #

62 YAM Harley	J.	Lucas	-	Q New	Franklin,	OH #

9 HON Matthew	T.	Collins Boilingsprings,	SC #

25 KTM Dalton	Vickers	-	Q Manassas,	VA #

121 YAM Stephen	S.	Rogers Waldorf,	MD #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
432 KTM Timothy	B.	Scott	Jr	-	Q Falling	Waters,	WV 1

14p COB Wayne	Powers	Jr	-	Q Keyport,	nj 2

100 KTM Travis	Johnsmeyer	-	Q Fleischmanns,	NY 3

582 KTM Travis	M.	Schneider	-	Q Rhinebeck,	NY 4

951 YAM Jackson	Beck	-	Q Bel	Air,	MD 5

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
951 YAM Jackson	Beck	-	Q Bel	Air,	MD 1

805 YAM Landon	C.	Palmer	-	Q Hammonton,	NJ 2
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79 YAM Jakson	C.	Castlebury	-	Q Powhatan,	VA 3

7 YAM Bradyen	A.	Finamore	-	QHughesville,	MD 4

111 YAM Chase	W.	Hooper	-	Q Sykesville,	MD 5

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
14p COB Wayne	Powers	Jr	-	Q Keyport,	nj 1

100 COB Travis	Johnsmeyer	-	Q Fleischmanns,	NY 2

432 KTM Timothy	B.	Scott	Jr	-	Q Falling	Waters,	WV 3

805 COB Landon	C.	Palmer	-	Q Hammonton,	NJ 4

582 COB Travis	M.	Schneider	-	Q Rhinebeck,	NY 5

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
70 COB William	p.	Canaguier	Iii	-	QMarysville,	pa 1

62 COB Klark	Robbins	-	Q Shamong,	nj 2

9 COB Michael	Cuadra	-	Q Somerset,	NJ 3

150x KTM Chace	Lawton	-	Q Foster,	RI 4

524 COB Mason	Mickle	-	Q Lanesboro,	MA 5
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10 COB Luke	a.	Fontenot	-	Q Hampton,	va 6

611 COB William	Sokol	-	Q Commodore,	PA 7

25 COB Landon	m.	Bilyeu	-	Q Glen	Allen,	va 8

713 COB Mason	Raynor	-	Q Albertson,	nc 9

721 COB Griffyn	W.	Alfalla	-	Q Middletown,	NY #

575 COB Johnathan	F.	Yorke	-	Q Stockholm,	NJ #

44 COB Colton	J.	Stewart	-	Q Stuarts	Draft,	VA #

832 COB Bladen	Davis	Dipolao	-	QWalden,	NY #

477 KTM Jayden	J.	Struble	-	Q Three	Rivers,	MI #

99 KTM Aidan	Bailey	-	Q Jamestown,	RI #

411 KTM Damon	Dent-fortune Waldorf,	md #

725 COB Logan	A.	Fisher	-	Q Felton,	PA #

55 COB Darcy	F.	Souder	-	Q Egg	Harbor	Town,	NJ #

33 COB Memphis	t.	Mcginn	-	Q Stevensville,	md #

65 COB Charles	d.	Chialastri	-	Q Grasonville,	md #

199 COB Roman	C.	Vernon	-	Q Stevenville,	MD #
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
708 HSK William	p.	Canaguier	Iii	-	QMarysville,	pa 1

804 KTM Jaden	Palmer	-	Q Hammonton,	NJ 2

19 KTM Christian	Merman	-	Q Collegeville,	PA 3

559 KTM Joseph	Shipley Indiana,	pa 4

77 KTM Colton	a.	Stallings	-	Q Huntingtown,	md 5

306 KTM Daniel	N.	Brookshire	-	Q Fawn	Grove,	PA 6

713 COB Mason	Raynor	-	Q Albertson,	nc 7

148 KTM Kaelin	A.	Housey	-	Q Springfield,	VA 8

12 KTM Seth	M.	Wallace	-	Q Nicholson,	PA 9

62 KTM Klark	Robbins	-	Q Shamong,	nj #

918 Unk Matthew	P.	Mattlin	-	Q Whiteford,	MD #

145 KTM Demetrious	Jones	-	Q Lothian,	MD #

734 KTM Reece	Wheaton	-	Q Irwin,	pa #

121 KTM Jason	Wyatt	-	Q Berlin,	md #
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40 KTM Chace	Lawton Foster,	RI #

611 KTM William	Sokol	-	Q Commodore,	PA #

55 KAW Darcy	F.	Souder	-	Q Egg	Harbor	Town,	NJ #

524 HSK Mason	Mickle	-	Q Lanesboro,	MA #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
37 KTM Joseph	Rainone	-	Q Little	Egg	Harb,	nj 1

22 KTM Tyler	Devers	-	Q Williamstown,	NJ 2

122 KTM Sebastien	Racine	-	Q Casselman,	ON 3

15 KTM Anthony	J.	Hill	-	Q Clarksville,	NY 4

111 KTM Talin	Evans	-	Q Glen	Burnie,	MD 5

27 KAW Osvaldo	Neto	-	Q Deal,	NJ 6

5x KAW Nathaniel	J.	Cuadra	-	Q Somerset,	NJ 7

146 HSK Jacob	Struble	-	Q Three	Rivers,	MI 8

219 KAW Tyler	Bockman	-	Q Severn,	md 9

612 KTM John	Robison	-	Q Mechanicsburg,	PA #

9 KTM Seth	Zelinsky Woodbridge,	va #
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
129 KTM David	Nitto	Jr	-	Q Johnsonville,	NY 1

22 KTM Tyler	Devers	-	Q Williamstown,	NJ 2

37 KAW Joseph	Rainone	-	Q Little	Egg	Harb,	nj 3

122 KTM Sebastien	Racine	-	Q Casselman,	ON 4

329 KTM Austin	Dinkfelt	-	Q Irwin,	pa 5

18 KTM Leith	j.	Ness	Jr	-	Q Blackwater,	on 6

108 KTM Dylan	Sullivan	-	Q Spotsylvania,	va 7

616 SUZ Isaac	Juergens	-	Q Mechanicsville,	md 8

804 KTM Jaden	Palmer	-	Q Hammonton,	NJ 9

99 SUZ Dash	Mcmillin	-	Q Butler,	PA #

9 KTM Seth	Zelinsky	-	Q Woodbridge,	va #

55 KAW Dirk	L.	Stewart	-	Q Stuarts	Draft,	VA #

48 SUZ Brooke	t.	Bowlin	-	Q Lutherville,	md #

833 KAW Drayce	King	-	Q Leonardtown,	md #
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148 KAW Kaelin	A.	Housey Springfield,	VA #

734 KTM Reece	Wheaton	-	Q Irwin,	pa #

187 KTM Hunter	W.	Love	-	Q Pitman,	PA #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
15 KTM Gavin	Towers	-	Q Venetia,	PA 1

98 SUZ Thomas	Welch	-	Q Charlotte	Hall,	md 7 2

14 YAM Brian	Espinoza	-	Q Pottstown,	PA 3

372 SUZ Ryan	j.	Canaguier	-	Q Marysville,	pa 4

166 SUZ Wyatt	M.	Rotz	-	Q Spring	Run,	PA 5

801 KAW Peyton	Jackson	-	Q Elizabeth	City,	NC 6

11 KTM Clay	m.	Mercer	-	Q Elkton,	va 7

48 KTM Andrew	L.	Rodbell	-	Q Prince	Frederick,	MD 7 8

5c KTM Cole	P.	Bader	-	Q Quakertown,	PA 9

57 HSK Cory	m.	Rogers	-	Q Chester,	va #

445 HON Caleb	O.	Scott	-	Q Fallings	Waters,	WV #

803 KTM Gage	M.	Brehm	-	Q York	Haven,	PA #
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247 HON Joshua	Moore	-	Q Manassas,	VA #

83 KAW Raymond	Sullivan	-	Q Viola,	de #

3 KTM Cole	i.	Stocks	-	Q Chester	Gap,	va #

27 KTM John	Bailey	-	Q Jamestown,	RI #

560 KAW Thomas	Barry	-	Q South	Dennis,	NJ #

47 KTM Deegan	L.	Harper	-	Q New	Egypt,	NJ 6 #

117 KAW Jack	T.	Baldwin Wharton,	NJ #

25 SUZ Aaron	Buck	-	Q Chester,	MD #

471 KAW Barry	S.	Hill	-	Q Palenville,	NY #

61 KAW Yohannan	Cuadra	-	Q Old	Bridge,	NJ #

721 KAW Jason	Lord	Jr	-	Q Joppa,	MD #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
34 KTM Jarrett	M.	Frye	-	Q Mechanicsville,	MD 7 1

351 KAW Jack	Rogers	-	Q Brookeville,	MD 7 2

214 YAM Brian	Espinoza	-	Q Pottstown,	PA 3
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21 HSK Forrest	L.	Mccarthney	-	QWoodbine,	NJ 4

77 HSK Bryce	L.	Adams	-	Q West	Springfiel,	pa 5 5

801 KAW Peyton	Jackson	-	Q Elizabeth	City,	NC 6

177 KAW Travis	D.	Henry-belotti	-	QHaymarket,	VA 7

95 KAW Brayden	T.	Pohlhaus	-	Q Hampstead,	MD 8

6 KAW Grantely	Herbert	-	Q Baltimore,	md 9

33x KTM Michael	Lacore	Jr	-	Q Washington,	DC 7 #

445 HON Caleb	O.	Scott	-	Q Fallings	Waters,	WV #

441 KAW Brandan	j.	Allen	-	Q Charlottesville,	va #

57 KTM Cory	m.	Rogers	-	Q Chester,	va #

50 KAW Cole	J.	Egli	-	Q Greeley,	PA #

83 KAW Raymond	Sullivan	-	Q Viola,	de #

117 KAW Jack	T.	Baldwin Wharton,	NJ #

247 HON Joshua	Moore	-	Q Manassas,	VA #

25 KAW Aaron	Buck	-	Q Chester,	MD #

33 KAW Cody	Hegeman	-	Q New	Ringgold,	pa #
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88 KAW Luke	m.	Schoenbauer Mechanicsville,	md #

5c KTM Cole	P.	Bader	-	Q Quakertown,	PA #

26 KTM Lance	Dehner	-	Q Glen	Burnie,	md #

11 KTM Clay	m.	Mercer	-	Q Elkton,	va #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
10 KTM Gage	B.	Stine	-	Q Woodboro,	MD 7 1

22 YAM Gauge	W.	Keith	-	Q Frederick,	md 6 2

15 KTM Cody	R.	Groves	-	Q Goldsboro,	MD 7 3

34 KTM Jarrett	M.	Frye	-	Q Mechanicsville,	MD 7 4

44 KTM Maxwell	p.	Sanford	-	Q Pasadena,	md 5

48 HON J	R.	Fox	-	Q Sussex,	NJ 6

116 HSK Reese	e.	Wilmoth	-	Q Lovettsville,	va 7

41 KTM Cameron	Dufault	-	Q Pelham,	NH 8

136 KTM Gianni	Lumadue	-	Q Mechanicsburg,	PA 6 9

4 YAM Jack	D.	Gabor	-	Q Welland,	ON #
10 10

8 9

9 8

6 6

7 7

4 3

5 2

2 5

3 4

22 21

23 23

20 19

21 22

19 17

DNF

DNF

18

20

21

3

2

1

ConsiMoto	2
31	Schoolboy	1	(12-16)	B/C

1 1

9

7

8

6

5

4

10



853 YAM Caleb	M.	Rhoads	-	Q Marengo,	OH #

22x YAM Cole	Nerney	-	Q King	George,	va #

957 YAM Owen	Herkimer	-	Q Dansville,	NY #

73 YAM Sean	W.	Mcbride	-	Q Newark,	DE #

21 HSK Forrest	L.	Mccarthney	-	QWoodbine,	NJ #

26 YAM Lance	Dehner	-	Q Glen	Burnie,	md #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
991 KAW Leigha	N.	Rotz	-	Q Spring	Run,	PA 1

48 SUZ Brooke	t.	Bowlin	-	Q Lutherville,	md 2

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
811 KTM Leah	a.	Raines	-	Q Millville,	nj 1

24 YAM Sarah	J.	Gabor	-	Q Welland,	ON 2

118 YAM Sarah	M.	Post	-	Q Warwick,	NY 3

713 YAM Emily	Post	-	Q Warwick,	NY 4

18 HON Nona	Colburn	-	Q Poolesville,	MD 5

96 YAM Jessica	Betz	-	Q Columbia,	md 7 6
5 5

6 DNF

3 4

4 2

1 1

2 3

DNF DNF

1 1

14 14

DNF DNF

12 13

13 12

11 11

DNF

DNF

13

12

11

ConsiMoto	2
34	Women	(12+)	Amateur

2

1

ConsiMoto	2

2 2

4

6

5

3

2

1

33	Girls	Sr	(11-16)
DNF
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